
Employee Benefits Contact List 

For assistance with: 
Employee / 

Department Name Contact 

Active Employee Benefits: 
Medical / Dental / Vision / Opt Out 
Mid-Year Change 
Open Enrollment 

Benefits Service Rep 
Benefits.ServiceRep@ventura.org (805) 654-2570

For more information, please visit:  https://hr.ventura.org/benefits 

COBRA questions COBRA Liaison: 
Andrew Gratt 

(805) 662-6780
For more information, please visit: 
https://hr.ventura.org/benefits/cobra-rates-information 

Supervisor Employee Benefits Jennifer Coray Jennifer.Coray@ventura.org (805) 654-2570

Leave of Absence Premiums 
Long Term Disability 
Reinstatement of Insurance 
Direct Bill Portal Access Issues 
Direct Bill Portal Password Issues 

Leave of Absence Staff 

LOA.Benefits@ventura.org (805) 677-8785

For more information, please visit: 
https://hr.ventura.org/benefits/absence-management-disability-plans 

Leave of Absence Supervisor Leave of Absence Courtnee.Bishop@ventura.org (805) 654-3636

FSA concerns that Chard Snyder 
referred to employee to Benefits FSA Liaison Staff FSA.Account@ventura.org 

Employee Emergency Assistance 
Program EEAP Liaison Staff 

EEAP.Info@ventura.org 
For more information, please visit: 
https://hr.ventura.org/benefits/employee-emergency-assistance-program 

Retiree Health Benefits Retiree Health Analyst: 
Patty Vandewater 

Retiree.Benefits@ventura.org (805) 477-1580

For more information, please visit: 
https://hr.ventura.org/benefits/retiree-health-benefits 

Safe Harbor Inquiries Safe Harbor Staff Safe.harbor@ventura.org (805) 654-2921

Deferred Compensation Inquiries DC Staff Deferred.compensation@ventura.org (805) 654-2620

Manager Employee Benefits Patti Dowdy Patti.Dowdy@ventura.org (805) 648-9218




